MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911
Home of the Mustangs

Sara Bravo, Principal Brian Rado, Athletic Director

Daniel Magnusson, Head Varsity Coach
Patty Sitowitz, Head JV Coach

2023 Volleyball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME | TIME
JV VARS.
Saturday August 19" Orange Park Preseason Classic N/A TBD
Tuesday August 22™ Atlantic Coast (H) 5:30pm | 6:30pm
Thursday August 24™ QOakleaf (H) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Tuesday August 29" Creekside (H 5:30 pm | 6:30 pm
Thursday August 31* Orange Park (A) 6:00pm | 7:00pm
Tuesday September 5" Beachside (H) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Thursday September 7" Bartram Trail (H) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Tuesday September 12" Sandalwood (A) 5:30 pm | 6:30 pm
Thursday September 14" Wolfson (H) 5:30pm | 6:30pm
Fri & Sat Sept 15-16 JJVA River City Classic - TBD
Tuesday September 19" Stanton (A) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Wednesday | September 20" Pedro Menendez (A) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Thursday September 21* Fletcher (A) 5:30 pm | 6:30 pm
Tuesday September 26" Tocoi Creek (H) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Thursday September 28" Bolles (A) 6:00 pm | 7:00 pm
Tuesday October 3™ Atlantic Coast (A) 5:30pm | 6:30pm
Thursday October 5™ Christ’s Church Academy 5:30pm | 6:30pm
Tuesday October 10™ Ridgeview (A) 5:30pm | 6:30pm
Thursday October 12" Nease (H) 5:30 pm | 6:30 pm




